SRC Basketball Schedule 2023-2024

October 16-21
=Orctoter24—
October 25
October 30
November 1
November 2
November 6
November 7
November 8

November 9

November 13-18 Konawa Tournament

November 27-30 Justice Tournament

November 28
December 4
December 7
December 11
December 14
January 4
January 8-13
January 16
January 18
January 22
January 29

February 5

Justice 3/4 & 5/6

Justice
Justice
Sasakwa
Justice
LoneStar
Konawa
Strother
Earlsboro

Vanoss

Grove
Bethel
Choctaw
Konawa
Choctaw
Darlington
Asher Tournament
Grove
Vanoss
LoneStar
Strother

Bethel

3/4 & 5/6
—516718—
3/4
3 Girls, 3/4 Boys
4™ Girls,3/4 Boys
5/6 & 7/8
5/6 & 7/8
3 Girls, 3/4 Boys
4t Girls, 3/4 Boys

5/6 & 7/8

5/6 & 7/8
5/6 & 7/8
7/8
5/6 & 7/8
7/8

5/6 & 7/8

5/6 & 7/8
5/6, 7/8
5/6 & 7/8
5/6 & 7/8

5/6 & 7/8

Away
—Homre—
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home

Home

TBA
— 30—
9:30
9:30
9:30
4:00
4:30
9:00
9:30
4:30
TBA
TBA
4:00
4:30
5:00
4:30
5:00
4:30
TBA
4:00
4:30
4:00
4:30

4:30



